NEW ENROLLMENT SPECIAL: NO REGISTRATION FEE!!! FIRST 10 TO REGISTER RECEIVE 50% OFF FIRST MONTH!! AGES 2 YEARS AND UP! NO CONTRACTS! JUST FUN!

Dear parents,

Due to the overwhelming response from parents who wish to have their children participate in a structured fitness program, your school and Tumble Town Gymnastics have joined forces to offer all of our children an affordable and



enriching new optional daycare package. Tumble Town will be providing a weekly class that will stimulate your child's coordination and motor skills. A variety of apparatus including vault, bars, beam, tumbling mats and padded geometric training aids will be used to ensure the safest and most entertaining physical fitness lesson possible. All of Tumble Town's coaches work under the supervision of Mike Strauss who was the assistant coach of the A.S.U. gymnastics team!

Call Tami with questions at 480-821-4640. Space is VERY limited, so reserve your child's spot today!

CHILD'S NAME			PARENT'S NAME
	Please Print		Please Print
PHONE # ()		E-MAIL	
NAME OF SCHOOL			CROSSROADS
VISA OR MC #			EXP. DATE /
3 DIGIT CODE	ZIP CODE		CHILD'S BIRTHDATE/
SIGNATURE			TODAY'S DATE/ 20

(Please initial)

PAYMENT

Monthly Payment - I authorize Tumble Town to bill my Visa/MasterCard card the monthly fee of \$49 on the first of each month. I may cancel my child's enrollment at any time, by providing a 30-day written notice.

RELEASE

By signing this document, I hereby for myself, my children adopted or otherwise, my heirs and executors, waive and release any and all rights against Tumble Town for any injury or damage that may be suffered by me, my children adopted or otherwise, in connection with my association or entry in gymnastics, or other activities sponsored by Tumble Town.

PHOTO RELEASE

Students attending Tumble Town may from time to time be photographed and/or recorded on digital video. Tumble Town recognizes that the nature of digital media is such that it is impossible to consistently prevent the sharing or public display of such images, and therefore has issued the following policy:

By enrolling a student in Tumble Town, parents/guardians give consent that the student may be photographed or recorded, and that his or her image may be used in future publications and/or development materials, including online publications.

